
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

59

85D

23D

17C

14

36

125

31

27

37

55

33B

28A

19D

27C

71

33D

63

7

29

95

18A

10

186

17A

83

27A

1

16

141

52

Name

Frank Beck

Fritz Seidel

Curt Vogt

Bill Keith

Todd Treffert

Edward Sevadjian

Matt Parent

Seth Higgins

Jim Caudle

Clair Schwendeman

David Leyvas

Bob Lima

Mark Hilderbrand

Thomas Martin

Randy Williams

Walter Brown

Mark Mcilyar

Garrett Waddell

Alain Vinson

James Bittle

Kevin Rich

Carl Janin

Stephen Seitz

Michael Parsons

Herb Hilton

Gene Hassell

Phil Mulacek

Michael Evans

Tom Hassell

John Fudge

Michael Lovay

Class

6GTU

6GTO

6TA

6GTO

6GTO

6AP

6BP

6GTO

6BP

6AP

6GTO

6AP

6AP

6GTU

6BP

6TA

6AP

6BP

6BP

6TA

6TA

6TA

6BP

6BP

6AS

6TA

6AP

6TA

6AS

6BP

6TA

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

Best Tm

2:44.831

2:52.611

2:52.346

2:52.542

2:52.461

2:51.544

2:59.400

3:00.561

2:57.388

2:59.473

3:01.179

3:02.017

3:03.025

3:01.089

3:03.233

3:02.519

3:04.679

3:01.456

3:08.167

3:09.367

3:11.643

3:08.110

3:07.906

3:11.398

3:13.838

3:15.403

3:15.627

3:23.178

3:23.162

3:14.717

Year

1972

1973

1970

1973

1974

1969

1969

1973

1969

1968

1973

1969

1972

1989

1962

1970

1971

1963

1966

1968

1967

1968

1965

1966

1967

1968

1966

1968

1966

1966

1969

Make

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

BMW

Jaguar

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Shelby

Ford

Shelby

Ford

Ford

Shelby

Ford

Ford

AC

Ford

Ford

Bizzarrini

Ford

Model

914/6

911 IROC-RSR

Mustang Boss 302

911 RSR

911

Corvette

Corvette Roadster

911 RSR

Corvette

Corvette Roadster

911 RSR

Corvette

Corvette

M3

XKE

Camaro

Corvette

Corvette

GT350

Mustang  Tunnel Port 302

GT350

Mustang

Mustang

GT350

Mustang

Mustang

Cobra

Mustang

Mustang

5300 GT

Mustang Boss 302

Engine

2500cc

2994cc

302cid

3000cc

3000cc

436cid

355cid

2800cc

357cid

465cid

3000cc

468cid

460cid

2300cc

4200cc

302cid

454cid

332cid

289cid

302cid

306cid

302cid

297cid

2400cc

289cid

302cid

427cid

302cid

302cid

5354cc

305cid

Hometown

Scottsdale AZ

Milwaukee WI

Wallingford CT

Atlanta GA

Sarasota FL

Dallas TX

Buckley WA

Lewisville TX

Trinidad TX

Dallas TX

Phoenix AZ

Meadowbrook PA

Irving TX

Austin TX

Towanda PA

Scottsdale AZ

Austin TX

Granbury TX

Conroe TX

San Diego CA

Round Rock TX

Wylie TX

Heath TX

Olympia WA

Montgomery TX

Pflugerville TX

Conroe TX

Lakeside CA

Austin TX

Oklahoma City OK

New Braunfels TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Damp track; overcast.
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Circuit of The Americas

Margin of Victory

20.979

Avg. Speed

70.753

Best Lap Tm

2:44.831

Best Speed

74.258

Best Lap by

59 - Frank Beck

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  6

Qualifying Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:18:05

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles

11/7/2015 09:05 AM


